



**Palmyra Area School District  
Consent Agenda  
Buildings & Grounds Committee  
August 23, 2018**

**Action Items from August 9, 2018  
Buildings & Grounds Committee Meeting**

---

- 1. Plancon School Construction Reimbursement Criteria Resolution**
- 2. ECI Change Order #3 in the amount of \$57,901.35**
- 3. GESA Amendment #5 in the amount of \$176,030**
- 4. Forge Road proposed soft costs budget in the amount of \$99,278**
- 5. Forge Road Engineering Services proposal from Evans Engineering in the amount of \$72,500 for Forge Road sitework**